

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1557	Version:	1 Name:	10/19 - Resignation of Deanna Transportation Commission	Lernihan
Туре:	Report or Communication		Status:	Filed	
File created:	10/19/20	20	In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/19/20	20	Final action:	10/19/2020	
Enactment date	:		Enactment #		
Title:	Resignat	tion of Deanna Le	rnihan from the Tra	nsportation Commission Effective C	October 22, 2020
Title: Sponsors:	Resignat	tion of Deanna Le	mihan from the Tra	nsportation Commission Effective C	October 22, 2020
	Resignat	tion of Deanna Le	nihan from the Tra	nsportation Commission Effective C	October 22, 2020
Sponsors:	Resignat	tion of Deanna Le	nihan from the Tra	nsportation Commission Effective C	October 22, 2020
Sponsors: Indexes:	Resignat	tion of Deanna Le	nihan from the Tra	nsportation Commission Effective C	October 22, 2020
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:		tion of Deanna Le		nsportation Commission Effective C	October 22, 2020

Resignation of Deanna Lernihan from the Transportation Commission Effective October 22, 2020 Please see attached email from Ms. Lernihan resigning from the Transportation Commission effective October 22, 2020.

Prepared by: Jacqueline Beaudry, City Clerk